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AGRIMAX RT 955 - Especificaciones técnicas

Description

AGRIMAX RT 955 es un neumatico radial BKT, ideal para
las aplicaciones de cultivos en hilera, mientras que algunos
tamanfos son idéneos también para las actividades de
pulverizacién y los vifiedos. El dibujo de la banda de
rodamiento con su hombro redondeado garantiza
excelentes prestaciones de traccion, estabilidad y
propiedades de auto-limpieza. Gracias a la carcasa robusta,
AGRIMAX RT 955 ofrece una capacidad de carga elevada.

UM

International Standard

Construction

& RADIAL

Machinery

Agricultura: Pulverizador e Vendimiadora

STANDARD
TL

270/95 R 46
(11.2 R 46)

143 A8/B



Dimensions International Standard

Section Width (mm)

Overall Diameter (mm)
Static Loaded Radius (mm)
Rolling Circumference (mm)
SRI (mm)

Rim Rec

Rim Alt

ECE

TRA Code

Load capacity (Kg)

km/h / bar 0.8 1.2 1.6 20
50 1120 1445 1745 1910
40 1120 1445 1745 1910
30 1200 1550 1870 2045
10 1545 2000 2410 2640

Printed on 20/03/2024 11:31

275

1683

792

5169

825

W9

Ws8; w10

E4-106R-000785

R1

2.4 2.8
2045 2235
2045 2235
2190 2395
2825 3090

3.2

2430

2430

2600

3355

3.6

2590

2590

2775

3580

4.0

2725

2725

2920

3765

4.4

4090

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without

prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for

undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are

the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The

user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part,

on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..



